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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE (117) Female
B.Sc. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 193117-11-0002 117-1211-0246-19 AMATULLAH FIRDOUS MD MASOOD ALAM MTMA
CC13 (TH)
2 193117-11-0003 117-1211-0250-19 UZMA NISAR NISAR AHMED MTMA
CC13 (TH)
3 193117-11-0004 117-1211-0251-19  SANA PARVIN MD NIYAZ MTMA
CC13, DSE-A2.2,
DSE-B2.1
4  193117-11-0006 117-1211-0278-19  SAYANI GHOSH SAHADEB GHOSH MTMA
CC13 (TH),

DSE-A2.2 (TH),
DSE-B2.1 (TH)
5 203117-11-0002 117-1211-0158-20 ZEBA PARVEEN MD SERAJ ANSARI PHSA

CC14 (TH),
DSE-A2.1 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College : SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE (117) Male
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Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 193117-21-0004 117-1111-0255-19  SAMIR NAYER REHAN NAYER CEMA
CC13,CC14,
DSE-A3 , DSE-B4
2 193117-21-0005 117-1111-0267-19 SHADAB HUSSAIN SAHADAT HUSSAIN CEMA
CC13, CC14 (TH),
DSE-A3 (TH)
3  193117-21-0012 117-1111-0240-19 NADIM ALI KHAN AFJAL ALI KHAN MTMA
DSE-B2.1 (TH)
4 193117-21-0014 117-1111-0245-19 MD ABDULLAH ANSARI MD MUKIM MTMA
DSE-B2.1 (TH)
5 193117-21-0016 117-1111-0256-19 NADEEM MANZAR MANZAR MASOOD MTMA
DSE-A2.2 (TH)
6 193117-21-0019 117-1111-0273-19 MIRAJUL SARDAR SAHEB ALI SARDAR MTMA
DSE-A2.2 (TH)
7  193117-21-0020 117-1112-0254-19 ROSHAN PRASAD PREM PRASAD MTMA
CC13, DSE-A2.2,
DSE-B2.1 (TU)
8  193117-21-0025 117-1111-0237-19 MD OSAMA MD IRFAN PHSA
CC14 (TH),
DSE-A2.1 (TH)
9 193117-21-0026 117-1111-0238-19 SAJID PARWEZ ALI AHMED PHSA
CC14 (TH),
DSE-A2.1 (TH)
10 193117-21-0028 117-1111-0252-19  JEET CHANDAK BHARAT KUMAR CHANDAK PHSA
CC14 (TH),
DSE-A2.1 (TH)
11 193117-21-0035 117-1111-0276-19 KUSHAL BARNWAL KRISHNA BARNWAL PHSA
CC14 (TH)
12 193117-21-0038 117-1115-0277-19  SAKIL AKHTAR MD SAMIM AKHTAR PHSA
CC14 (TH),
DSE-A2.1 (TH),
DSE-B2.2 (TH)
13 193117-21-0040 117-1111-1475-19 MD RAQUIB QURAISHI MD SHAHID QURAISHI CEMA
CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH)
14  203117-21-0002 117-1111-0142-20  ANKAN MANDAL LATE NILRATAN MANDAL PHSA
CC14 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 04/06/2024 Page 3 of 4

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE (117) Male
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(1) (2) (3) (1)

Reg. No. Candidate Name

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

203117-21-0006

203117-21-0008

203117-21-0011

203117-21-0012

203117-21-0014

203117-21-0018

203117-21-0023

203117-21-0024

203117-21-0029

203117-21-0031

203117-21-0034

203117-21-0035

117-1111-0149-20

117-1111-0154-20

117-1111-0160-20

117-1111-0162-20

117-1111-0164-20

117-1111-0169-20

117-1112-0141-20

117-1112-0152-20

117-1115-0153-20

117-1115-0161-20

117-1111-1105-20

117-1111-1106-20

ZAKI ZUBAIR

ROHIT SHAW

SHAMBHU KUMAR

SANTOSH KUMAR SHAW

AVINASH SINGH

AYAN PATRA

MONOTOSH HALDER

PABITRA DAS

1ZAZ AHMED

MD AJIJUR RAHAMAN

INDRANIL SARKAR

BROJENDRA NATH BANERJEE

MD ZUBAIR ALAM

CHUNILAL SHAW

MR BIRENDRA PRASAD GUPTA

SUJIT KUMAR SHAW

SHYAM NARAYAN SINGH

AMIYA RANJAN PATRA

ABANI RANJAN HALDER

SHIB SHANKAR DAS

MD ANSAR ULLAH

MD MASED SK

BAPI SARKAR

BHOLA NATH BANERJEE

PHSA
CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH), DSE-A2.1 (TH)
MTMA
CC13 (TH),
DSE-A2.2 (TH),
DSE-B2.1 (TH)
PHSA
CC14 (TH)
CEMA
CC13 (PR), CC14
(TH)
PHSA
CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH), DSE-A2.1 (TH)
PHSA
CC14 (TH)
MTMA
CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH), DSE-A2.2 (TH),
DSE-B2.1 (TH)
CEMA
CC13 (PR), CC14
DSE-A3 (PR),
DSE-B4
MTMA
CC13 (TH),
DSE-A2.2 (TH),
DSE-B2.1 (TH)
CEMA
CC13, CC14 (TH)
PHSA
CC13,Cccl4,
DSE-A2.1 (TH)
PHSA
CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH), DSE-A2.1 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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(1) (2) (3) (1)
27  203117-21-0036 117-1111-1107-20 ARJUN GHOSH AJAY GHOSH PHSA
CC14 (TH)

28  203117-21-0039 117-1111-1111-20  ANIRAJ KUMAR SINGH BANKE KUMAR SINGH CEMA

CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH), DSE-A3 (TH)
29 203117-21-0040 117-1112-1109-20 HIMON HALDER MOHAN HALDER MTMA

CC13 (TH),
DSE-A2.2 (TH),
DSE-B2.1 (TH)

30 203117-21-0042 117-1115-1181-20 IHTESHAM ALI ZAHID ALI CEMA

CC14 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



