Date: 04/06/2024 Page 1 of 4

University of Calcutta

Female

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE (117)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl. **Roll Number** Reg. No. **Candidate Name** Father's/Guardian's Name ----- Elective -----Present/Absent (1) (2) (3) (1) 193117-11-0002 117-1211-0246-19 AMATULLAH FIRDOUS MD MASOOD ALAM MTMA CC13 (TH) 117-1211-0250-19 UZMA NISAR **NISAR AHMED** 193117-11-0003 MTMA CC13 (TH) MD NIYAZ 193117-11-0004 117-1211-0251-19 SANA PARVIN MTMA CC13, DSE-A2.2, DSE-B2.1 193117-11-0006 117-1211-0278-19 SAYANI GHOSH SAHADEB GHOSH MTMA CC13 (TH), DSE-A2.2 (TH), DSE-B2.1 (TH) 117-1211-0158-20 ZEBA PARVEEN 5 203117-11-0002 MD SERAJ ANSARI PHSA CC14 (TH), DSE-A2.1 (TH)

Date: 04/06/2024 Page 2 of 4



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE (117)

Male

B.Sc. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective				Present/Absent
		•			(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	193117-21-0004	117-1111-0255-19	SAMIR NAYER	REHAN NAYER	CEMA CC13 , CC14 , DSE-A3 , DSE-B4				
2	193117-21-0005	117-1111-0267-19	SHADAB HUSSAIN	SAHADAT HUSSAIN	CEMA CC13 , CC14 (TH), DSE-A3 (TH)				
3	193117-21-0012	117-1111-0240-19	NADIM ALI KHAN	AFJAL ALI KHAN	MTMA DSE-B2.1 (TH)				
4	193117-21-0014	117-1111-0245-19	MD ABDULLAH ANSARI	MD MUKIM	MTMA DSE-B2.1 (TH)				
5	193117-21-0016	117-1111-0256-19	NADEEM MANZAR	MANZAR MASOOD	MTMA DSE-A2.2 (TH)				
6	193117-21-0019	117-1111-0273-19	MIRAJUL SARDAR	SAHEB ALI SARDAR	MTMA DSE-A2.2 (TH)				
7	193117-21-0020	117-1112-0254-19	ROSHAN PRASAD	PREM PRASAD	MTMA CC13 , DSE-A2.2 , DSE-B2.1 (TU)				
8	193117-21-0025	117-1111-0237-19	MD OSAMA	MD IRFAN	PHSA CC14 (TH), DSE-A2.1 (TH)				
9	193117-21-0026	117-1111-0238-19	SAJID PARWEZ	ALI AHMED	PHSA CC14 (TH), DSE-A2.1 (TH)				
10	193117-21-0028	117-1111-0252-19	JEET CHANDAK	BHARAT KUMAR CHANDAK	PHSA CC14 (TH), DSE-A2.1 (TH)				
11	193117-21-0035	117-1111-0276-19	KUSHAL BARNWAL	KRISHNA BARNWAL	PHSA CC14 (TH)				
12	193117-21-0038	117-1115-0277-19	SAKIL AKHTAR	MD SAMIM AKHTAR	PHSA CC14 (TH), DSE-A2.1 (TH), DSE-B2.2 (TH)				
13	193117-21-0040	117-1111-1475-19	MD RAQUIB QURAISHI	MD SHAHID QURAISHI	CEMA CC13 (TH), CC14 (TH)				
14	203117-21-0002	117-1111-0142-20	ANKAN MANDAL	LATE NILRATAN MANDAL	PHSA CC14 (TH)				

Date: 04/06/2024 Page 3 of 4

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE (117)

Male

B.Sc. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective				Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
15	203117-21-0006	117-1111-0149-20	ZAKI ZUBAIR	MD ZUBAIR ALAM	PHSA CC13 (TH), CC14 (TH), DSE-A2.1 (TH)				
16	203117-21-0008	117-1111-0154-20	ROHIT SHAW	CHUNILAL SHAW	MTMA CC13 (TH), DSE-A2.2 (TH), DSE-B2.1 (TH)				
17	203117-21-0011	117-1111-0160-20	SHAMBHU KUMAR	MR BIRENDRA PRASAD GUPTA	PHSA CC14 (TH)				
18	203117-21-0012	117-1111-0162-20	SANTOSH KUMAR SHAW	SUJIT KUMAR SHAW	CEMA CC13 (PR), CC14 (TH)				
19	203117-21-0014	117-1111-0164-20	AVINASH SINGH	SHYAM NARAYAN SINGH	PHSA CC13 (TH), CC14 (TH), DSE-A2.1 (TH)				
20	203117-21-0018	117-1111-0169-20	AYAN PATRA	AMIYA RANJAN PATRA	PHSA CC14 (TH)				
21	203117-21-0023	117-1112-0141-20	MONOTOSH HALDER	ABANI RANJAN HALDER	MTMA CC13 (TH), CC14 (TH), DSE-A2.2 (TH), DSE-B2.1 (TH)				
22	203117-21-0024	117-1112-0152-20	PABITRA DAS	SHIB SHANKAR DAS	CEMA CC13 (PR), CC14 , DSE-A3 (PR), DSE-B4				
23	203117-21-0029	117-1115-0153-20	IZAZ AHMED	MD ANSAR ULLAH	MTMA CC13 (TH), DSE-A2.2 (TH), DSE-B2.1 (TH)				
24	203117-21-0031	117-1115-0161-20	MD AJIJUR RAHAMAN	MD MASED SK	CEMA CC13 , CC14 (TH)				
25	203117-21-0034	117-1111-1105-20	INDRANIL SARKAR	BAPI SARKAR	PHSA CC13 , CC14 , DSE-A2.1 (TH)				
26	203117-21-0035	117-1111-1106-20	BROJENDRA NATH BANERJEE	BHOLA NATH BANERJEE	PHSA CC13 (TH), CC14 (TH), DSE-A2.1 (TH)				

Date: 04/06/2024 Page 4 of 4

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE (117)

Male

B.Sc. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective				Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
27	203117-21-0036	117-1111-1107-20	ARJUN GHOSH	AJAY GHOSH	PHSA				
					CC14 (TH)				
28	203117-21-0039	117-1111-1111-20	ANIRAJ KUMAR SINGH	BANKE KUMAR SINGH	CEMA				
					CC13 (TH), CC14				
					(TH), DSE-A3 (TH)				
29	203117-21-0040	117-1112-1109-20	HIMON HALDER	MOHAN HALDER	MTMA				
					CC13 (TH),				
					DSE-A2.2 (TH),				
					DSE-B2.1 (TH)				
30	203117-21-0042	117-1115-1181-20	IHTESHAM ALI	ZAHID ALI	CEMA				
					CC14 (TH)				